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 59 60ANCONA HOST  4108 A021111 -1-1 0 0 03392 ITALY  0

 35 35ASCOLI PICENO HOST  4108 A021112  0-2 0 0 23392 ITALY  1

 36 38AVEZZANO  4108 A021113 -2-2 0 0 03392 ITALY  2

 50 49CAMPOBASSO  4108 A021117  1-1 0 1 13392 ITALY  1

 22 24CATTOLICA  4108 A021118 -2-2 0 0 03392 ITALY  1

 67 68CESENA  4108 A021120 -1-3 0 1 13392 ITALY  2

 39 36CHIETI HOST  4108 A021121  3-1 1 0 33392 ITALY  1

 56 59FABRIANO  4108 A021122 -3-6 0 0 33392 ITALY  2

 39 42FAENZA HOST  4108 A021123 -3-3 0 0 03392 ITALY  0

 47 51FANO  4108 A021124 -4-6 0 0 23392 ITALY  1

 38 36FERMO PORTO SAN GIORGIO  4108 A021125  2 0 0 0 23392 ITALY  0

 97 93FORLI' HOST  4108 A021127  4 0 0 0 43392 ITALY  0

 28 28GIULIANOVA  4108 A021131  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  4

 47 47IMOLA HOST  4108 A021132  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  3

 32 32ISERNIA  4108 A021133  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  7

 72 73JESI  4108 A021134 -1-1 0 0 03392 ITALY  4

 38 38LANCIANO  4108 A021135  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  7

 44 55L'AQUILA  4108 A021136 -11-11 0 0 03392 ITALY  1

 47 43LUGO  4108 A021138  4-1 2 0 33392 ITALY  2

 61 62MACERATA  4108 A021139 -1-1 0 0 03392 ITALY  0

 43 47ORTONA  4108 A021147 -4-5 0 0 13392 ITALY  1

 59 59PESARO HOST  4108 A021149  0-1 1 0 03392 ITALY  0

 54 57PESCARA HOST  4108 A021150 -3-4 0 0 13392 ITALY  0

 97 100RAVENNA HOST  4108 A021151 -3-3 0 0 03392 ITALY  0

 20 23RECANATI LORETO HOST  4108 A021152 -3-3 0 0 03392 ITALY  1

 53 59RIMINI HOST  4108 A021153 -6-10 0 0 43392 ITALY  0

 28 28SULMONA  4108 A021154  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  7

 36 35SENIGALLIA  4108 A021156  1-2 0 0 33392 ITALY  0

 56 55TERAMO  4108 A021158  1-2 0 0 33392 ITALY  2

 46 44TERMOLI HOST  4108 A021159  2-2 0 2 23392 ITALY  0

 34 35URBINO  4108 A021160 -1-3 0 0 23392 ITALY  0

 36 34VALLE DEL SAVIO  4108 A021161  2 0 0 0 23392 ITALY  1

 56 56VASTO HOST  4108 A021162  0-2 0 0 23392 ITALY  1

 54 46SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO  4108 A030835  8-1 0 0 93392 ITALY  1

 56 58RUBICONE  4108 A031366 -2-6 0 0 43392 ITALY  2

 26 23MONTESILVANO  4108 A034220  3-1 0 0 43392 ITALY  2

 42 43FORLI' VALLE DEL BIDENTE  4108 A034672 -1-2 0 0 13392 ITALY  3

 12 12BOJANO  4108 A035605  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  3

 12 12CERVIA-CESENATICO HOST  4108 A037172  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  0
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 50 51OSIMO  4108 A038080 -1-4 1 1 13392 ITALY  1

 25 25CIVITANOVA MARCHE HOST  4108 A039718  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  4

 28 29RIMINI MALATESTA  4108 A039719 -1-1 0 0 03392 ITALY  3

 41 40VAL VIBRATA  4108 A039721  1-2 0 0 33392 ITALY  0

 29 30ANCONA COLLE GUASCO  4108 A040788 -1-1 0 0 03392 ITALY  3

 34 33VALLE DEL SENIO  4108 A041540  1 0 0 0 13392 ITALY  1

 31 31ARIMINUS MONTEFELTRO  4108 A043030  0-1 0 0 13392 ITALY  4

 16 15LARINO  4108 A043516  1-1 0 0 23392 ITALY  0

 22 22PERGOLA VAL CESANO  4108 A045709  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  3

 36 38RICCIONE  4108 A045710 -2-2 0 0 03392 ITALY  1

 38 34ATRI-TERRE DEL CERRANO  4108 A045921  4 0 0 0 43392 ITALY  3

 28 27FAENZA VALLI FAENTINE  4108 A049483  1 0 0 0 13392 ITALY  0

 24 22CIVITANOVA MARCHE CLUANA  4108 A050480  2-1 0 0 33392 ITALY  0

 54 48RAVENNA BISANZIO  4108 A052127  6 0 0 0 63392 ITALY  6

 33 30ASCOLI PICENO URBS TURRITA  4108 A052440  3-1 0 0 43392 ITALY  0

 33 34VASTO ADRIATICA VITTORIA COLONNA  4108 A052441 -1-3 0 0 23392 ITALY  1

 43 45CHIETI I MARRUCINI  4108 A052519 -2-2 0 0 03392 ITALY  1

 55 57RAVENNA DANTE ALIGHIERI  4108 A055467 -2-3 0 0 13392 ITALY  0

 24 24FORLI' GIOVANNI DE' MEDICI  4108 A057282  0-1 0 0 13392 ITALY  3

 38 39RUSSI  4108 A057873 -1-1 0 0 03392 ITALY  2

 22 23PESCARA ENNIO FLAIANO  4108 A058180 -1-1 0 0 03392 ITALY  3

 28 28BAGNACAVALLO  4108 A058717  0-2 1 0 13392 ITALY  3

 50 53TERMOLI TIFERNUS  4108 A059219 -3-3 0 0 03392 ITALY  0

 27 27CERVIA AD NOVAS  4108 A059937  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  9

 20 20CAMERINO ALTO MACERATESE  4108 A060721  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  6

 48 48RAVENNA ROMAGNA PADUSA  4108 A062563  0-1 0 0 13392 ITALY  1

 27 27VALLE DEL CONCA DI MORCIANO DI ROMAGNA  4108 A062689  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  2

 29 28GABICCE MARE  4108 A063687  1 0 0 0 13392 ITALY  1

 34 34ASCOLI PICENO COLLI TRUENTINI  4108 A063688  0-1 0 0 13392 ITALY  0

 38 39PESARO DELLA ROVERE  4108 A064460 -1-3 0 1 13392 ITALY  2

 26 28AMANDOLA SIBILLINI  4108 A065174 -2-2 0 0 03392 ITALY  1

 26 28SANT´ARCANGELO DI ROMAGNA  4108 A066593 -2-2 0 0 03392 ITALY  2

 21 20FORLÌ CESENA TERRE DI ROMAGNA  4108 A082322  1-1 0 0 23392 ITALY  3

 19 19GUARDIAGRELE  4108 A088049  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  7

 18 18LORETO APRUTINO PENNE  4108 A097101  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  7

 26 26MATELICA  4108 A098231  0-2 0 0 23392 ITALY  0

 20 19MACERATA SFERISTERIO  4108 A098232  1-1 0 0 23392 ITALY  0

 39 41VASTO NEW CENTURY  4108 A102166 -2-3 0 0 13392 ITALY  1

 22 23CASTELFIDARDO RIVIERA DEL CONERO  4108 A104989 -1-1 0 0 03392 ITALY  6
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 28 23SAN SALVO  4108 A105350  5-1 0 0 63392 ITALY  0

 28 30VALDASO  4108 A116502 -2-3 0 0 13392 ITALY  0

 20 20MILANO MARITTIMA 100  4108 A118803  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  22

 31 34Isola del Gran Sasso - Valle Siciliana  4108 A134826 -3-4 0 0 13392 ITALY  0

 44 42Roseto Degli Abruzzi - Valle Del Vomano  4108 A136950  2-2 0 0 43392 ITALY  0

 25 26Pescara Valpescara  4108 A138203 -1-1 0 0 03392 ITALY  1

 19 19Faenza Lioness  4108 A147227  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  4

 26 26Ancona La Mole  4108 A153214  0-4 0 0 43392 ITALY  0

 14 4Misano Adriatico  4108 A154459  10-3 0 13 03392 ITALY  4

 17 17Alfonsine Le Alfonsine  4108 A157663  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  3

 17 20Pesaro Art Beyond Borders  4108 A157668 -3-3 0 0 03392 ITALY  1

 21 15Acqualagna-Cagli-Fossombrone-Gola del Furlo  4108 A157844  6 0 0 0 63392 ITALY  0

 9 13Francavilla al Mare Il Cenacolo  4108 A158053 -4-4 0 0 03392 ITALY  1

 21 21GIULIANOVA - LA MUSICA PER SERVIRE  4108 A171872  0 0 0 0 03392 ITALY  7

 33 30Ravenna Ville Unite  4108 A181260  3 0 0 0 33392 ITALY  1

 21 20Filottrano  4108 A182280  1-1 0 0 23392 ITALY  0

 24 20Lanciano Frentania  4108 A182720  4-3 0 0 73392 ITALY  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  19  6  164  3,394 3,398  135 -4 95
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 108 A

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoFAENZA HOST 11-2025021123

Good StandingFAENZA HOST 12-2025021123

Status QuoVALLE DEL SAVIO 11-2025021161

Good StandingVALLE DEL SAVIO 12-2025021161

Status QuoMILANO MARITTIMA 100 11-2025118803

Good StandingMILANO MARITTIMA 100 12-2025118803

Good StandingFilottrano 09-2025182280

Good StandingLanciano Frentania 09-2025182720
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